
Rule 4 34-CVL 

{a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

rT] 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 
ma 7T~4 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05985998 

Name of Company 

{a) AD L Hertford Limited 

| (b) Richard Rones 
ThorntonRones Limited 
311 High Road, Loughton, Essex, |G10 1AH 

the liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 
(c) 24 January 2012 

Signed LEP XS Date 
3 /ifte 

Mn 
26/04/2012 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
“ATISZ1S0" 

A10 02/02/2012 #81 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

A.D.L HERFTORD LIMITED 

on 24 January 2012, the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and 

complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 24 
January 2012 

Fullname tau  S\eel 

Signed ie _E. 

Dated Oke - OV- Bord 



ESTIMATED STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

ASSETS 

Motor Vehicles 

Less Outstanding Finance 

Surplus/Deficit 

Surplus from Motor Vehicles 

Debtors 

Cash at Bank 

Office Equipment 

Stock 

Surplus/(Deficit) to Preferential Creditors 

Preferential Creditors 

Employee Claims - Wages and Holiday 

Surplus/ (Deficit) available to Unsecured Creditors 

Unsecured Creditors - 

Trade & Expense Creditors 
H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE 
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 
Mark Steel - Director's Loan 
Jenny Fazakerley - Director's Loan 

Shortfall to Finance Company 
Employee Claims - PILON and Redundancy 

Estimated deficiency as regards unsecured creditors 

Issued and Called up Capital - 

100 Ordinary Shares of £1 each 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Signature ALE 
Mr Mark Steel 

ADL HERTFORD LIMITED 

AS AT 24 JANUARY 2012 

Notes 

Date 24/i/i2a 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 
£ £ £ £ 

- 11,650 

(6,689) (6,689) 

(6,689) 4,961 

- 4,961 

5,500 5 500 

1,600 1,600 

361 - 

1,000 - 

1,772 12,061 

Uncertain Uncertain 

1,772 42,061 

36,191 36,191 
9,734 9,731 
2,385 2,385 

181 184 

5 000 §,000 
(53,488) (53,488) 

(6,689) : 
(7,753) {7 753) 

(66,158) (49,180) 

(100) 

(49,280) 



ADLHERTFORD LIMITED 
NOTES TO THE DIRECTOR'S STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

1 Assets 

The Book Value of this asset has been taken from the accounts for the period ending March 2011 

The Motor Vehicles have been subject to an independent valuation by Messrs Agencite Limited it ts from this valuation that the Estimated 
Realisable Value has been derived 

Debtors 

The Book Value and Estimated Realisable Value have been provided by the Director 

Stock 

The Stock has been subject to an independent valuation by Messrs Agencite Limited, it ts from this valuation that the Estrmated Realisable 
Value has been derived 

Employee Entitlements 

Final employee claims are estimated The Company's employees are entitled to claim for any wage arrears, accrued 
holiday pay, notice period entitlement and redundancy payments Of these claims, wages up to £800 and all holiday 
ts preferential which means that these amounts have to be settled in full prior to any other unsecured clams 

Any remaining claim ranks equally with all other unsecured creditors 

In this instance, due to a lack of information, the employee preferential claims have yet to be calculated The Unsecured claims shown relate 
solely to the amounts awarded to certain employees by the Employment Tribunal Therefore both Preferential and Unsecured Claims will be 

subject to change 

Trade & Expense Creditors 

A schedule of all creditors (including trade and expense) ts attached as Appendix B 

H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE & VAT 

The PAYE debt relates to the period ending June 2011 and the VAT debt relates to the final period of trading 

Director's Loans 

This represents the amount injected into the business which remains outstanding to the directors 

In preparing the Statement of affairs, no account was taken of the cost of holding meetings of members and creditors or the costs of 
liquidation The Company has agreed a fee of £5 000 plus VAT and disbursements in respect of assistance provided in the preparation 

of the Statement of Affairs and in convening meetings of the Company's members and creditors 



‘JWas] UO BOI 